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The place from Benton offers 24 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.2.
Menchie's Frozen Yogurt in Bryant, AK, is a delightful spot known for its delicious frozen yogurt and has earned
an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect place to satisfy
your sweet cravings. Feel free to call ahead at (501) 794-6070 if you'd like to check on busy times or reserve a

spot. You can also enjoy Menchie's delightful treats from the comfort of your home by ordering through
DoorDash. If you're looking for similar options, don't forget to explore Sakura Japanese Restaurant and Subway

for more tasty choices. Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a

review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.5

Sweets

FRUIT BARS $6.5

Fish

SEA BASS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Productos Congelados
DUO PACK $13.0

Popular Items
PB POWER BOOST $8.0

Ice Cream Novelties
FRO-YO SANDWICHES $7.0

Selection Of Teas

SUPER BERRY $8.0

New Acai Bowls

TROPICALICIOUS $8.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

CHOCOLATE DIPPED
STRAWBERRIES

Cakes

8" ROUND COOKIES CREAM
FROZEN YOGURT CAKE

1/4 SHEET COOKIES CREAM
FROZEN YOGURT CAKE

Frozen Yogurt

MEDIUM CUP 10 Oz

LARGE CUP 14 Oz

FAMILY PACK WITH 6 TOPPINGS
FAMILY PACK WITH 8 TOPPINGS
6 OZ. CUP FROZEN YOGURT

Ingredients Used
MILK

BUTTER

FRUIT

PEANUT BUTTER

YOGURT

$3.0

$38.0

$50.0

$7.0
$9.0
$20.0
$30.0
$5.0
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Menchie's Frozen Yogurt

7301 Alcoa Rd, Benton, Opening Hours:
Arkansas, USA, 72015, United Monday 12:00-21:00
States Tuesday 12:00-21:00

Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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