





## Menchie's Frozen Yogurt Menu

https://menuweb.menu 7301 Alcoa Rd, Benton, Arkansas, USA, 72015, United States +15017946070 - https://www.menchies.com









The place from Benton offers **24** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$14.2. Menchie's Frozen Yogurt in Bryant, AK, is a delightful spot known for its delicious frozen yogurt and has earned an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect place to satisfy your sweet cravings. Feel free to call ahead at (501) 794-6070 if you'd like to check on busy times or reserve a spot. You can also enjoy Menchie's delightful treats from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash. If you're looking for similar options, don't forget to explore Sakura Japanese Restaurant and Subway for more tasty choices. Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

## Menchie's Frozen Yogurt Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.5	VEGAN	
Sweets		Dessert	
FRUIT BARS	\$6.5	FRESH FRUIT SALAD	
Fish		CHOCOLATE DIPPED STRAWBERRIES	\$3.0
SEA BASS		Cakes	
Toppings		8" ROUND COOKIES CREAM FROZEN YOGURT CAKE	\$38.0
TOPPINGS		1/4 SHEET COOKIES CREAM FROZEN YOGURT CAKE	\$50.0
Productos Congelados			
DUO PACK	\$13.0	Frozen Yogurt	
		MEDIUM CUP 10 OZ	\$7.0
Popular Items		LARGE CUP 14 OZ	\$9.0
PB POWER BOOST	\$8.0	FAMILY PACK WITH 6 TOPPINGS	\$20.0
1 0 N Iv		FAMILY PACK WITH 8 TOPPINGS	\$30.0
Ice Cream Novelties		6 OZ. CUP FROZEN YOGURT	\$5.0
FRO-YO SANDWICHES	\$7.0	Ingradianta Haad	
Calaction Of Too		Ingredients Used	
Selection Of Teas		MILK	
SUPER BERRY	\$8.0	BUTTER	
New Acai Bowls		FRUIT	
		PEANUT BUTTER	
TROPICALICIOUS	\$8.0	YOGURT	

## Menchie's Frozen Yogurt Menu

## Menchie's Frozen Yogurt

7301 Alcoa Rd, Benton, Arkansas, USA, 72015, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 12:00-21:00 Tuesday 12:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Vogurt bar

today's fastly choices of yagant one souther, make your management of the control of

Made with Menu